
Herre Kadet Compound
navn bane res. navn bane res.

GR A
1 Michael Larsen, Middelfart 1

Michael Larsen, Middelfart 19 116
64

32 Martin Jensen, Rander 36 106

Martin Jensen, Rander 19 109

33 Martin Olaisen, SK Stoksund 36 104

17 Axel Olsson, Karlsstad 1

Axel Olsson, Karlsstad 20 113

48

16 Marius Kultorp, Sandefjord 1
Marius Kultorp, Sandefjord 20 114

49
GR B
9 Johannes Jønsson, Karslkrona 1

Johannes Jønsson, Karslkrona 21 117
56

24 Mathias Magnusson, Skogens 1
Mathias Magnusson, Skogens 21 108

41

25 Simon Mikkelsen, Lyngby 1
Simon Mikkelsen, Lyngby 22 111

40

8 Christoffer Rønnov, Helsingborg 1

Christoffer Rønnov, Helsingborg 22 117

57
GR C
5 Mattias Hallén, Umeå BK 1

Mattias Hallén, Umeå BK 23 116
60

28 Hector Grøndal, Køge 37 105/7

Simon Jensen, Glostrup 23 105

37 Simon Jensen, Glostrup 37 105/9

21 Anders Haarbo, Silkeborg 1

Anders Haarbo, Silkeborg 24 115

44

12 Bjarke Sørensen, Brande 1
Bjarke Sørensen, Brande 24 114

53



GR D
13 Peter Sigil, Nykøbing F 1

Peter Sigil, Nykøbing F 25 106
52

20 Thomas Jensen, Gladsaxe 1
Thomas Jensen, Gladsaxe 25 108

45

29 Per Hansen, Helsinge 38 109
Per Hansen, Helsinge 26 105

36 Joel Johansson, Skogens 38 103

4 Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 1

Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 26 116

61
GR E
3 Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing F 1

Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing F 27 118

62

30 Jacob Ravn, Glostrup 39 104

Jacob Ravn, Glostrup 27 109

35 Anders Blegvad, Varde 39 99

19 Lau Jørgensen, Nordkysten 1

Lau Jørgensen, Nordkysten 28 115

46

14 Adrian Løkke, SK Stoksund 1

Adrian Løkke, SK Stoksund 28 112

51
GR F
11 Asbjørn Larsen, Glostrup 1

Asbjørn Larsen, Glostrup 29 111

54

22 Martin Liebraten, Ullensaker 1

Martin Liebraten, Ullensaker 29 110

43

27 Aske olsen, Glostrup 40 111

Aske olsen, Glostrup 30 109

38 Edmund L-FalcÄlvenäs 40 90

6 Magnus Andreassen, Færøerne 1

Magnus Andreassen, Færøerne 30 118

59



GR G
7 Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 1

Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 31 119

58

26 Mark Jensen, Randers 41 1

Mark Jensen, Randers 31 111

39 Martinius Vangen, Lillestrøm udgået

23 Jonas Ibsen, Vordingborg 1

Jonas Ibsen, Vordingborg 32 112
42

10 Claus Frantzen, Nordkysten 1

Claus Frantzen, Nordkysten 32 118

55
GR H
15 Johan Almeflo, Helsingborg 1

Johan Almeflo, Helsingborg 33 108

50

18 Nicolai Pedersen, Helsinge 1

Nicolai Pedersen, Helsinge 33 105

47

31 Anders Bratberg, SK Stoksund 42 106

Ole Emil Enebak, Stjørna 34 106

34 Ole Emil Enebak, Stjørna 42 111

63
Mads Knudsen, Broby 3 119

2 Mads Knudsen, Broby 1

1/32 Elimanationsrunde 1/16 Elimanationsrunde

      2 skytter pr.skive       2 skytter pr.skive

2 x 6 pile 2 x 6 pile



navn bane res. navn bane res.
Michael Larsen, Middelfart 16 117

Michael Larsen, Middelfart 13 117

Marius Kultorp, Sandefjord 16 113

Johannes Jønsson, Karslkrona 17 118

Johannes Jønsson, Karslkrona 13 115

Christoffer Rønnov, Helsingborg 17 117

Mattias Hallén, Umeå BK 18 117

Mattias Hallén, Umeå BK 14 119

Anders Haarbo, Silkeborg 18 104



Thomas Jensen, Gladsaxe 19 117

Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 14 120

Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 19 118

Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing F 20 117

Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing F 15 115/9/9

Lau Jørgensen, Nordkysten 20 116

Asbjørn Larsen, Glostrup 21 116

Asbjørn Larsen, Glostrup 15 115/9/8

Magnus Andreassen, Færøerne 21 115



Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 22 119

10/10/9

Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 16 118

Claus Frantzen, Nordkysten 22 119
10/10/9

Johan Almeflo, Helsingborg 23 102

Mads Knudsen, Broby 16 116

Mads Knudsen, Broby 23 116

1/8 Elimanationsrunde         1/4 Finale

      2 skytter pr.skive         2 skytter pr.skive

2 x 6 pile           2 x 6 pile



navn bane res.  navn bane res.    
          
Michael Larsen, Middelfart 13 115        
           
           

           
           
     Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 13 118   Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje

     Guld / Sølv     Guld 
           
          Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 

          Sølv 
           

          
Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing 
F 

          Bronze 
Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertälje 14 118         
          
          
    Michael Larsen, Middelfart 13 117    
    Bronze / 4.plads      
          
          

    
Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing 
F 14 118    

    Bronze / 4.plads      
          
          
Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing 
F 15 114        
           
           
           
     Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 14 115    
     Guld / Sølv      
           
           
          
          
          
Nicklas Frise, Nordkysten 16 117   

 

     
          
        1/2 Finale    Finale / bronzefinale      
        1 skytte pr.skive          1 skytte pr.skive      
          4 x 3 pile              4 x 3 pile      

 



Rangering

Nr. Navn

1 Viktor Lundstrøm, Södertalje 116 118 120 118 118
2 Nicklas Friese, Nordkysten 119 119/10/10/9 118 117 115
3 Stephan Hansen, Nykøbing F 118 117 115/9/9 114 118
4 Michael Larsen, Middelfart 116 117 117 115 117
5 Mattias Hallén, Umeå BK 116 117 119
6 Mads Knudsen, Broby 119 116 116
7 Johannes Jönsson, Karlskrona 117 118 115
8 Asbjørn Larsen, Glostrup 111 116 115/9/8
9 Claus Frantzen, Nordkysten 118 119/10/10/9
10 Christoffer Rönnow, Helsingborg 117 117
10 Marius Kultorp, Sandefjord 114 117
10 Thomas Jensen, Gladsaxe 108 117
13 Lau Jørgensen, Nordkysten 115 116
14 Magnus Andreassen, Færøerne 118 115
15 Anders Haarbo, Silkeborg 115 104
16 Johan Almeflo, Helsingborg 108 102
17 Bjarke Sørensen, Brande 114
18 Axel Olsson, Karlstad 113
19 Adria Løkke, SK Stoksund 112
19 Jonas K Ibsen, Vordingborg 112
21 Simon Mikkelsen, Lyngby 111
21 Mark Jensen, Randers 111
23 Martin Liebraten, Ullensaker 110
24 Martin Jensen, Randers 106 109
24 Jacob Ravn, Glostrup 104 109
24 Aske Olsen, Glostrup 111 109
27 Mathias Magnussen, Skogens 108
28 Peter Sigil, Nykøbing F 106
28 Ole Emil Enebak, Stjørna 111 106
30 Simon Jensen, Glostrup 105/9 105
30 Per Hansen, Helsinge 109 105
30 Nicolai Pedersen, Helsinge 105
33 Anders Bratberg, SK Stoksund 106
34 Hector Grøndal, Køge 105/7
35 Martin Olaisen, SK Stoksund 104
36 Joel Johansson, Skogens 103
37 Anders Blegvad, Varde 99
38 Edmund L-Falch, Älvenäs 90
39 Martinius Vangen, Lillestrøm
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